Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002 GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302204 ELECTRICAL SUPERVISOR ON CONSTRUCTION SITE

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICAL 30220411 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216000 2306160001 160005 KADAM NIKHIL VINAYAK

2107216000 2306160007 160005 SUD PRATHMESH SHRIKANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002
Examination : June

Subject :

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 30220412 THEORY

GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302204 ELECTRICAL SUPERVISOR ON CONSTRUCTION SITE

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107216000 2306160001 160005 KADAM NIKHIL VINAYAK

2107216000

2107216000

2107216000

2107216000

2107216000

2306160002 160005

2306160003 160005

2306160004 160005

2306160005 160005

2306160007 160005

DSOUZA PATRICK KAITAN

PARIT SURAJ SATISH

PATIL SIDDESH CHANDRAKANT

DEVANE NITEEN NARAYAN

SUD PRATHMESH SHRIKANT

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002 GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216030 2306160019 160305 AWALE AJIT VILAS

1961600357 2306160020 160305 RANAGE AJINKYA SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002 GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216030 2306160019 160305 AWALE AJIT VILAS

1961600357 2306160020 160305 RANAGE AJINKYA SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002 GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216030 2306160019 160305 AWALE AJIT VILAS

1961600357 2306160020 160305 RANAGE AJINKYA SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002 GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306203 AUTOMOBILE MECHANIC TECHNICIAN

Subject : FOUR WHEELER MECHANISM 30620312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216000 2306160006 160005 KARALE PRASAD BHAUSO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002 GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306203 AUTOMOBILE MECHANIC TECHNICIAN

Subject : TWO & THREE WHEELER MECHANISM 30620311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216000 2306160006 160005 KARALE PRASAD BHAUSO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16002 GOVT. SHIVAJI TECH. HIGH SCHOOL, ( KOLJA
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 410204 GARMENT MANUFACTURING & FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : FASHION DESIGN 41020412 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216003 2306160008 160030 PATIL LATA SHAMRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16003 1.T.1. HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN
Subject : C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216012 2306160052 160127 WANKHADE PRASHANT DIPAK

2107216012 2306160053 160127 WANKHADE VIJAY VILAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16003 1.T.1. HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN
Subject : GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216012 2306160052 160127 WANKHADE PRASHANT DIPAK

2107216012 2306160053 160127 WANKHADE VIJAY VILAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16003 1.T.1. HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216012 2306160051 160127 PATIL SURESH DADU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16003 1.T.1. HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107216031 2306160037 160318 JAMADAR ARMAN AHMAD
=

2107216031 2306160039 160318 SHINDE SOURABH NANASO ' a |

-\‘/‘E

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16003 1.T.1. HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216031 2306160037 160318 JAMADAR ARMAN AHMAD

2107216031 2306160038 160318 KHOT ATHARV BALASO

2107216031 2306160039 160318 SHINDE SOURABH NANASO

|
4

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16003 1.T.1. HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

2107216031 2306160039 160318 SHINDE SOURABH NANASO , s—

W,

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16004 1.T.1. PANHALA KOLHPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107216029 2306160018 160297 GAIKWAD SARIKA TANAJI - ‘
- N e |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16004 1.T.1. PANHALA KOLHPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107216029 2306160018 160297 GAIKWAD SARIKA TANAJI - ‘
- N e |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16004 1.T.1. PANHALA KOLHPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107216029 2306160018 160297 GAIKWAD SARIKA TANAJI - ‘
- N e |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16004 1.T.1. PANHALA KOLHPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306203 AUTOMOBILE MECHANIC TECHNICIAN

Subject : TWO & THREE WHEELER MECHANISM 30620311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student

Photo Signature

2107216029 2306160016 160297 KANADE NILESH RAJENDRA FE

2107216029 2306160017 160297 KOLI PRANAV ANNASO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16006 1.T.1. BHUDARGAD KOLHPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107216029 2306160009 160296 KAMBLE NAVNATH BHAIRUNATH 1

2107216029 2306160010 160296 GHODAKE MAYUR BHAUSAHEB

2107216029 2306160011 160296 JADHAV KRUSHNA GANGADHAR

2107216029 2306160012 160296 ADLING SHEKHAR CHANDRAKANT

2107216029 2306160013 160296 GARJE VIVEK SITARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16006

Examination :

June

1.T.1. BHUDARGAD KOLHPUR
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107216029

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2007216030

2306160014

2306160021

2306160022

2306160024

2306160025

2306160026

2306160027

2306160028

InstituteName Of Student

160296

160307

160307

160307

160307

160307

160307

160307

GURAV DHANANJAY BANDU

PARTE PRAKASH PANDURANG

PATIL SUDHIR DINAKAR

PAWALE SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT

CHOUGALE SHRIKANT SITAR

KAPASE AMOL HINDURAO

JADHAV DILIP UTTAM

KUMBHAR AMIT GOPAL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16006 1.T.1. BHUDARGAD KOLHPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216030 2306160021 160307 PARTE PRAKASH PANDURANG

2107216030 2306160022 160307 PATIL SUDHIR DINAKAR

2107216030 2306160025 160307 CHOUGALE SHRIKANT SITAR

2107216030 2306160026 160307 KAPASE AMOL HINDURAO

2107216030 2306160027 160307 JADHAV DILIP UTTAM

2007216030 2306160028 160307 KUMBHAR AMIT GOPAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16006

Examination :

June

1.T.1. BHUDARGAD KOLHPUR
Date : 24/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107216029

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2107216030

2007216030

2306160014

2306160021

2306160022

2306160023

2306160024

2306160025

2306160026

2306160027

2306160028

InstituteName Of Student

160296

160307

160307

160307

160307

160307

160307

160307

160307

GURAV DHANANJAY BANDU

PARTE PRAKASH PANDURANG

PATIL SUDHIR DINAKAR

MANE SACHIN ASHOK

PAWALE SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT

CHOUGALE SHRIKANT SITAR

KAPASE AMOL HINDURAO

JADHAV DILIP UTTAM

KUMBHAR AMIT GOPAL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16006 1.T.1. BHUDARGAD KOLHPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

Subject : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES 40120813 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107216031 2306160029 160313 PATIL ATHARV ARUN

2107216031 2306160034 160313 KARVAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

Q] & F

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16006

Examination :

Subject :

June

1.T.1. BHUDARGAD KOLHPUR
Date : 23/06/2023
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

FOOD PRODUCTION & CATERING SCIENCE 40120812 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107216031

2107216031

2107216031

2107216031

2107216031

2107216031

2107216031

2107216031

2306160029

2306160030

2306160031

2306160032

2306160033

2306160034

2306160035

2306160036

InstituteName Of Student

160313

160313

160313

160313

160313

160313

160313

160313

PATIL ATHARV ARUN

BAMANE JYOTIRADITYA DASHRATH

PATIL MAYUR MADHUKAR

KUMBHAR OMKAR ARUN

JADHAV PRATHAMESH PARSHURAM

KARVAL PRATHAMESH VILAS

CHAVAN SUDESH VITTHAL

SUTAR TEJAS ISHWARA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16010 ITI MURGUD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216036 2306160046 160360 KAMBLE VAIBHAV RAGHUNATH

2107216036 2306160047 160360 YEJARE VINAYAK HARI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16010 ITI MURGUD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN
GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107216036 2306160046 160360 KAMBLE VAIBHAV RAGHUNATH -

2107216036 2306160047 160360 YEJARE VINAYAK HARI

2107216036 2306160048 160360 BHOSALE SEEMA BALASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16010
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Subject :

ITI MURGUD

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107216033 2306160040 160334 GURAV AKASH EKNATH

2107216033

2107216033

2107216033

2107216033

2107216033

2306160041 160334

2306160042 160334

2306160043 160334

2306160044 160334

2306160045 160334

MALAGE NILESH BALU

WAGHMARE PARTH SAGAR

MANE PRADIP BHUPAL

PASARE VINAYAK BAJRANG

POWAR PRANAV RAHUL

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C16010 ITI MURGUD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107216033 2306160041 160334 MALAGE NILESH BALU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



